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MONTCLAIR CIVIC CENTER
9955 FREMONT AVE
MONTCLAIR, CA 91763



Maximum Income
Per Household

Annual

Monthly

Household Size Household Income Household Income

] $2,498.83 $29,986.00

$40,514.00

$3,376.17

$4,253.50 $51,042.00

$5,130.83 $61,570.00

$6,008.17

$72,098.00

$82,626.00

$6,885.50

$7,762.83

$93,154.00
$8,640.17 $103,682.00

$9,517.50 $114,210.00

$10,394.83 $124,738.00

Add $10,528 |

per person

Add $877.33 |
per person

Over 10




