### CITY OF MONTCLAIR

# DISTRIBUTION EVENT



# MONTCLAIR CIVIC CENTER

9955 FREMONT AVE MONTCLAIR, CA 91763

# Maximum Income Per Household

## The Emergency Food Assistance Program (TEFAP)

Household Size	Monthly Household Income	Annual Household Income
1	\$2,498.83	\$29,986.00
2	\$3,376.17	\$40,514.00
3	\$4,253.50	\$51,042.00
4	\$5,130.83	\$61,570.00
5	\$6,008.17	\$72,098.00
6	\$6,885.50	\$82,626.00
7	\$7,762.83	\$93,154.00
8	\$8,640.17	\$103,682.00
9	\$9,517.50	\$114,210.00
10	\$10,394.83	\$124,738.00
Over 10	Add \$877.33 per person	Add \$10,528 per person

California Department of Social Services

State of California - Health and Human Services Agency

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.